COFFEE

Giancarlo

Cappuccino, Latte, Short Black,
Long Black, Flat White, Macchiato,
Mocha, Hot Chocolate, White Hot
Chocolate and Chai Latte

- vanilla or spice

Regular takeaway or cup
Mug
Large takeaway

AFFOGATO
Single espresso shot and
one scoop of vanilla ice cream

Single espresso shot, Frangelico
and one scoop of vanilla ice cream

TEAS

Tea Drop luxury teas:

English Breakfast, Peppermint
and Honeydew Green

Cup
Mug
Teapot

$3.50
$4.00
$4.50

$5.00

$8.50

$3.50
$4.00
$4.50

COLD DRINKS

Iced coffee/chocolate $6.00
Milkshakes: chocolate,

strawberry and vanilla $5.50
Mount Franklin still water $3.00
AquaBotanical sparkling water $3.50
Soft drink $3.50
Orange juice $3.00
Lemon, Lime and Bitters $6.00
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Trentham Estate Wines: Shiraz,

Merlot, Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc,
Moscato and NV Pinot Chardonnay

Bottle of wine $30.00
Glass of wine $7.00
Cascade Premium Light $6.50
Carlton Draught $7.00
Carlton Dry $7.00
Coopers Pale Ale $7.50
Corona Extra $7.50
Cider $7.00
Spirits: Vodka, Gin and Whisky $8.00

SNACKS
Cosi Grape Sun-Nutsnak

Mentos
Chips
Maltesers
Kit Kat
Lollies
Snakes

ICE CREAMS / ICY POLES
Magnum

Calippo

INDULGENCE
We stock an indulgent selection of
cakes, biscuits and slices to enjoy.

Cakes and slices
Biscuits

LIMITED EDITION
Mildura Chocolate Company
chocolate bars

$3.50
$2.50
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$1.00
$1.00

$4.00
$3.00

$4.00
$3.00

$4.50

LIGHT MEALS

Smashed avocado, feta, cherry
tomatoes and red onion on toasted
sourdough bread
Sandwiches/Rolls

fresh or toasted

Brie, cranberry sauce, tomato
and salad leaves

Chicken, cheese, sweet chilli
and salad leaves

Smoked ham, cheese, tomato
and dijonnaise mustard

WRAPS
Salad: carrot, cucumber, capsicum,
cheese and salad leaves

Smoked ham or chicken with salad

Sandwiches, rolls and wraps
can be made to order

Please order and pay at counter

SEE
BOARD
FOR
SPECIALS

$12.00

$9.00

$8.50



