COFFEE		COLD DRINKS		SNACKS		LIGHTMEALS	
Giancarlo		Iced coffee/chocolate	\$6.00	Cosi Grape Sun-Nutsnak	\$3.50	Smashed avocado, feta, cherry	
Cappuccino, Latte, Short Black,		Milkshakes: chocolate,		Mentos	\$2.50	tomatoes and red onion on toasted	410.00
Long Black, Flat White, Macchiato, Mocha, Hot Chocolate, White Hot		strawberry and vanilla	\$5.50	Chips	\$3.00	sourdough bread	\$12.00
Chocolate and Chai Latte		Mount Franklin still water	\$3.00	Maltesers	\$4.00	Sandwiches/Rolls	00.00
- vanilla or spice		AquaBotanical sparkling water	\$3.50	Kit Kat	\$3.00	fresh or toasted	\$9.00
		Soft drink	\$3.50	Lollies	\$1.00	Brie, cranberry sauce, tomato	
Regular takeaway or cup	\$3.50	Orange juice	\$3.00	Snakes	\$1.00	and salad leaves	
Mug	\$4.00	Lemon, Lime and Bitters	\$6.00			Chicken, cheese, sweet chilli and salad leaves	
Large takeaway	\$4.50			ICE CREAMS / ICY POLES		Smoked ham, cheese, tomato	
		ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES		Magnum	\$4.00	and dijonnaise mustard	
AFFOGATO		Trentham Estate Wines: Shiraz,		Calippo	\$3.00	and dijorniaise mustard	
Single espresso shot and	05.00	Merlot, Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blar Moscato and NV Pinot Chardonnay				WRAPS	
one scoop of vanilla ice cream	\$5.00	Bottle of wine	\$30.00	INDULGENCE We stock an indulgent selection of		Salad: carrot, cucumber, capsicum,	
Single espresso shot, Frangelico	¢0.50			cakes, biscuits and slices to enjoy.		cheese and salad leaves	
and one scoop of vanilla ice cream	\$8.50	Glass of wine	\$7.00	Cakes and slices	\$4.00	Smoked ham or chicken with salad	\$8.50
TEAS		Cascade Premium Light	\$6.50				
Tea Drop luxury teas:		Carlton Draught	\$7.00	Biscuits	\$3.00	Sandwiches, rolls and wraps	
English Breakfast, Peppermint		Carlton Dry	\$7.00	LIMITED EDITION		can be made to order	
and Honeydew Green		Coopers Pale Ale	\$7.50	Mildura Chocolate Company		Please order and pay at counter	
Cup	\$3.50	Corona Extra	\$7.50	chocolate bars	\$4.50		
Mug	\$4.00	Cider	\$7.00			SEE	
Teapot	\$4.50	Spirits: Vodka, Gin and Whisky	\$8.00			BOARD	
						FOR	
						SPECIALS	